
INNOVATION THROUGH
COLLABORATION

Co-Working at The Water Tower 

In town for a conference?
Need a change of scenery from your home
office?
Want to be where the action is?

Join our ecosystem of innovation
through the TWT Co-Working
Membership Program! 

24/7 Access to Facility
Phone and Huddle Rooms for privacy
Wifi Access
Printer/Fax Access  (100
Sheets/Month)
Use of Conference Rooms for Up to 4
Hours per Month
Reduced Lab & Demonstration Area
Fees

Membership Amenities:



Contact info@theh2otower.org or visit theh2otower.org/campus for more information

The Water Tower             2500 Clean Water Court             Buford, Georgia 30519

Floating Touchdown options include a small desk, chair, or seat at a couch.
Months are rated at 30 days per month and are not adjusted for shorter or longer months. 
*Six month and yearly memberships are discounted. 
If you have a month or longer co-working membership, you will have access to the co-working conference rooms. 

Please Note:

Floating Touchdowns (Open Collab Area)

Reserved Desk (Large)

Huddle Room (Fits 3 People)

Single Office (Reserved)

Single Office with Standing Desk (Reserved)

Double Office (Reserved)

Double Office with Standing Desks (Reserved)

30

6

2

2

1

2

2

$25

$45

$45

-

-

-

-

$2,100

$2,700

-

$2,750

$3,163

$3,850

$4,263

$4,025

$5,175

-

$5,500

$6,325

$7,700

$8,525

-

$225

$225

$150

$175

$250

$275

Type of Space
Number

Available 1 day 1 week 6 months* 1 year*1 month

$350

$450

-

$500

$575

$700

$775


