



## INNOVATION THROUGH COLLABORATION

## **Co-Working at The Water Tower**

In town for a conference? Need a change of scenery from your home office? Want to be where the action is?

Join our ecosystem of innovation through the TWT Co-Working Membership Program! **Membership Amenities:** 

- 24/7 Access to Facility
- Phone and Huddle Rooms for privacy
- Wifi Access
- Printer/Fax Access (100 Sheets/Month)
- Use of Conference Rooms for Up to 4 Hours per Month
- Reduced Lab & Demonstration Area Fees





Type of Space	Number Available	1 day	1 week	1 month	6 months*	1 year*
Floating Touchdowns (Open Collab Area)	30	\$25	-	\$350	\$2,100	\$4,025
Reserved Desk (Large)	6	\$45	\$225	\$450	\$2,700	\$5,175
Huddle Room (Fits 3 People)	2	\$45	\$225	-	-	-
Single Office (Reserved)	2	-	\$150	\$500	\$2,750	\$5,500
Single Office with Standing Desk (Reserved)	1	-	\$175	\$575	\$3,163	\$6,325
Double Office (Reserved)	2	-	\$250	\$700	\$3,850	\$7,700
Double Office with Standing Desks (Reserved	) 2	-	\$275	\$775	\$4,263	\$8,525

## Please Note:

- Floating Touchdown options include a small desk, chair, or seat at a couch.
- Months are rated at 30 days per month and are not adjusted for shorter or longer months.
- \*Six month and yearly memberships are discounted.
- If you have a month or longer co-working membership, you will have access to the co-working conference rooms.

Contact info@theh2otower.org or visit theh2otower.org/campus for more information

The Water Tower \_\_\_\_ [\_\_\_ 2500 Clean Water Court \_\_\_] [\_\_ Buford, Georgia 30519